Stellmotor EWA12 230/50 2,3A 1,6U/min 250Nm Zugl 4U= 850mm

Artikelnummer: 60-50-3225

Grunddaten
BaugrofRe Motor
Sonstiges

Bemessungsdaten
Frequenz
Regelbar tber

Klassifizierung
Schutzart

Abmessungen
Welle
Welle

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung 1-Phasig
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Nennmoment Motor [Volllast]
Drehzahl Getriebe

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

63
Zugweg 850mm

50 Hz
nicht regelbar

IP55 IP

Welle 26 @
Welle 26 Lange

0,18 kW
230V
2,3A
250 Nm
1,6 r/min
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